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Urology

Mini Nephroscope 

Optic system

Channel of instrument

Lighting fiber

Connect ATOMX light cable
Connect STROZ light cable
Connect WOLF light cable
Connect OLYMPUS light cable
Connect ACMI light cable

Mini Nephroscope 

Nephroscope Sheath 

Model Diameter Working Instrument Working Lenght Match Product

JY2256A

JY2506A

JY2706A

JY2756A

12Fr 6Fr 225mm

250mm

270mm

275mm

6Fr

6Fr

6Fr

12Fr

12Fr

8.5/12Fr

8968.421

8968.405

Custom-made

Custom-made

Model Diameter Working Lenght Match Product

JY2256B

JY2506B

JY2706B

JY2756B

15Fr 205mm

230mm

250mm

255mm

15Fr

15Fr

15Fr

JY2256A

JY2506A

JY2706A

JY2756A



Urology

A handle B handle

R5410G3 Rigid grasping forceps
5Fr/410mm

R6410T Rigid saw-tooth forceps
6Fr/410mm

R6410T Rigid foreign body forceps
6Fr/410mm

R6410T Rigid grasping forceps
6Fr/410mm

R6410T Rigid biopsy forceps
6Fr/410mm
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C0620P Puncture cannula
6Fr/206mm

C1113D Dilating cannula
11Fr/135mm

T1035S Suction tube
10.5Fr/350mm

D0822 Dilator
8-22.5Fr

R9580D Rigid dilator rod
9Fr/580mm

F9580D Flexible dilator rod
9Fr/580mm

R1340 Cleaning rod
1.5mm/340mm
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Entrega a
disponibilidad

Certificado de
garantía

Equipos médicos
de calidad

Contactanos

23891 Via Fabricante
Suite 609

909-563-8510

Mission Viejo, 
CA 92691 USA
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